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Adalzira Sofia da Costa Marcal Lima
Adulai Gibril Djalo

Amissdo Salecha

Antonio Edvay de Oliveira Lima
Arlindo Vieira

Barnabé Augusto Co

Basualdo Ireneu dos Reis Gomes
Bayonco Huduca Caetano Gomes
Décio Otto Carlos Gomes
Domingos Malu Quadé

Fara Vaz

Francisca Valdenuza Almeida Silva
Gilmar Cands Fosé

Jaimiro Carvalho Alvarenga

Jodo Paulo Santim Co

Jorgimar Manoel da Silva

Livia Wana Duarte de Souza Nascimento

Neyla Danqua dos Ramos

Quedeco Lé

Ramaliano Souca



21

22

23

24

25

Rubilson Velha Delcano

Rugana Imbana

Sidney do Espirito Santo Quaresma
Tugna Imbana Branco

Umaro Cande



